ROAD

m—
=
Sise
o T
- G




AND the car that won the ROAR Nationals for 1986, '87,
‘88, and 'B89--outrunning the best the world could offer!

THE OFF-ROAD
WORLD CHAMPION

The RC10 is manufaciured in America. Spare parls and acces-
sories are on-the-shelf items at the Associated factory, and are

readily available in hobby shops throughout the world

1/10 SCALE ELECTRIC R/C OFF-ROAD RACE CAR

All kits include the following:

——Heat Ireated, gold anodized aircraft aluminum chas-
sis tub.

——Replaceable gold anodized nose (skid) plate.
——~Adjustable wheelbase.

——Two spring sets, low and high rate,

——High volume hydraulic shocks, double O-ring sealed,
gold anodized.

——Adjustable limited-slip ball dif.

——Servo saver, linkage and universal servo mounts fit
most radios.

—Prelubricated oilite bushings throughout (except ball
bearing kits).

SOME KITS INCLUDE
ALL OR PART OF THE
FOLLOWING:

—Yokomo stock class 05 motor.

——Heavy-duty throttle resistor, wiper, bypass, and
mounting bracket.

——16 gauge silicon wiring harness, with dropping
diodes for radio.

——Durable clear Lexan body shell, with driver and
adjustable wing.

——#6-cell Ni-Cad pack and Fast-charge Cord.
——Precision ball bearing set, 16 bearings 1otal.

All kits come packaged in a durable, four-color carion
which can serve as a handy parls and loolbox at the race
track. These cars will work with any radio system, but
steering wheel radios with ultra-mini sized servos are pre-
ferred (see Radio section, page 6).

—Quick-change battery and body mounting hardware.
——High traction pheumatic tires, knobby rears, grooved
fronts.

—Quick-change knock-off rear hubs are key-locked to the
axle.

——High-impact nylon wheels

——Quality screws throughout. Allen cap, button, flat head, and
aluminum flat head.

—Step-by-step assembly instructions, with photos of every
slep.

#6000 Basic kit, less all electrical, less bearings $188.00
#6010 Full kit, less battery, less bearings $225.00
#6012 Full kit, less battery, body, wing, bearings $215.00
#6016 Full kit, ball bearings, less battery $290.00
#6020 Full kit, with battery pack, less bearings $265.00

DEALERS—kits are packed 6 per case.




RC10 GRAPHITE!  (scepage4)

An updated, compatition version of the World Champion
RC10, The RC10 Graphite has advanced features to salisfy
the most demanding, serious racer: New longer front A-arms
with two new shock mounting positions. New inline front axle
and steering blocks which greatly improve the steering. New
front shock lowers which give more ideal shock mounting po-
sitions. New rear universal-dogbone/stub axle, giving freer
suspension. New rear hub carriers with more toe-in for
greater stabiility. New turnbuckles for easier adjustments.
Mew idler gears which are strong enough even for monster
truck conversions.

#6025 RC10 Graphite Kit,

less all electrical, less ball bearings $250.00
#6030 RC10 Graphite Kit,

less all electrical, with ball bearings $325.00
NEW MOTORS! (see page 6)

New from Reedy Modifieds. The Esprit Series motors, based
on Yokomao's Esprit motor which set THE world-wide standard
for RIC car racing! Affordable power for everyone, the Esprit
Series motars deliver the reliable performance racers have
come to expect from the name Reedy Modifieds.

The Sport models incorporate bushing-type bearings. The
Ultimate models use ball bearings for extra lile, See page 6 for
more detailed specs.

#6506 ESPRIT SERIES, SPORT 4, £28.00
4WD off-road modified

#6507 ESPRIT SERIES, SPORT 2, $28.00
2WD off-road modified

#6508 ESPRIT SERIES, ULTIMATE 2, $45.00
2WD off-road modified

#6508 ESPRIT SERIES, ULTIMATE 4, £45.00

AWD off-road modified
#6510 ESPRIT SERIES, ULTIMATE OQVAL, $45.00

2WD & 4WD oval
#6500 STOCK YOKOMO 05 MOTOR $25.00 r
ROAR legal for 1/10 and 1/12 scales. MOTOR SPECS! (see page B)
27 turns; 127 advanced timing.
#6502 REEDY STOCK 05 MOTOR £28.00 | #6524 ULTRA Series, REEDY MODIFIED, Gold Dot $80.00
Broken in and dyno'd. For 2WD cars. The Team's choice for most tracks.
ROAR legal for 110 and 1/12 scales. Works with both 1200 and 1700 mAh batteries.

27 rns; 18° advanced timing.
#6525 ULTRA Series, REEDY MODIFIED, Gold Star $80.00
#6521 ULTRA series, REEDY MODIFIED, Silver Dot $80.00 For 4WD cars on all tracks.

For 2WD cars on average tracks. Great for monster Must use 1700 mAh balteries.

trucks.Works with both 1200 and 1700 mAh batteries.
#6526 ULTRA Series, REEDY MODIFIED, Blue Dot $80.00

#6522 ULTRA series, REEDY MODIFIED, Red Dot $80.00 For drag racing or very hot oval.
For 2WD cars on high bite and high speed tracks All-out motor; limited warranty.
Works with both 1200 and 1700 mAh batteries. For 1700 MaH batteries only.

#6523 ULTRA series, REEDY MODIFIED, Pink Dot  $80.00 #6527 ULTRA Series, REEDY MODIFIED, Green Dot $80.00
For 4WD cars on all tracks. 13 turns. Designed for both high speed oval and
Waorks with both 1200 and 1700 mAh batteries, 4WD racing on fast, open tracks,




par list
IF YOU CANNOT OBTAIN PARTS FROM YOUR DISTRIBUTOR OR iy | me dEETPG pkg | pice
DEALER, YOU MAY ORDER THEM DIRECTLY FROM ASSOCIATED. 6185 | WING KIT, 2% 4.5, adjustable mounts 1 | 350
(WE RE SORRY, YOL MAY NOT ORDER AC100R RC10 GRAPHITE KITS) 5186 | WING, large, 25 x B, plastic anly 1 T %na
6187 | WING KIT, 2.5 x 6, adjustable mounts 1 | 4.00
1/10 SCALE CATALOG ORDER FORM 6188 | SPRINT WING , w! side dam 1 | 400
Associated Electrics, Inc. 3585 Cadillac Ave , Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA 6189 | SPRINT WING KIT wisidedam and hrdwre | 1 | 8.00
PH (714) B50-8342 FAX T14.850-1744 6190 | WING MOUNTS, adjustable. (Wing-Things) | pr | 1.75
6191 | HEADLIGHTS (2), and KNOCKOFFS(4) |1 | 2850
6192 | HEADLIGHTS (#6191, but chrome-plated) | 1 | 500
NAME 6195 | DECAL SHEET, mytar, miat:spnn@ors i 500
3818 | TEAM ASSOCIATED logo decal sheet, black | 6 | 100 |
ADDRESS 3819 | TEAM ASSOCIATED logo decal sheet, white | 6 | 1.00
MHTEH BOBIES .
FHQ'II'EGH single seat buggy. painted 1 mm
CATALOG #10PL January 1990 6160%| PROTECH 5.5. buggy, custom paint 1 [28.00
__| 6184P| WING, small, painted 1300 |
i 6185P| WING, large, painted 1| 3s0
'ﬂ:iﬂm Phg ¥ '
_RC10KITS B RONT ﬁUSPEHSIOH‘. S
S e e e e e i R R e - e e i £ R P
{SEE MORE KIT SPECS ON PAGES 2 & 3) 6200 | FR. SUSPENSION KIT, o shocks (bag 6-1) | 1| 26.00
6000 | BASIC KIT, less all electrical, less bearings | 1 | 18800 6202 | FRONT SUSPENSION KIT, wide track 1 |20.00
6010 | COMPLETE KIT, less battery, less bearings| 1 | 22500 6201 | FRONT ANTIROLL BARKIT  (bag6-3) |1 | 700
6012 | COMPLETE KIT, less batt, body, bearings | 1 | 21500 6205 | FRONT A-ARMS | | 400
6016 | COMPLETE KIT, ball bearings, less batiery | 1 | 290.00 6206 | FRONT A-ARMS, wide track pr | 6.00
6020 | COMPLETE KIT, w/ 6-coll pak, less bearings| 1 | 26500 6207 | FRONT SUSPENSION MOUNTS pr | 200
6025 | RC10 GRAPHITE, less ball bearings 1| 25000 6211 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 5deg. caster | pr | 450
6030 | RC10 GRAPHITE. with ball bearings 1| 32500 6212 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 10deg caster | pr | 450 |
) 6213 | FA. BLOCK CARRIER, 15 deg. (standard) | pr | 3.00
- ﬁ%iﬁfgiﬁsﬁ BODIES pm | s21a | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 20 deg. caster | pr | 4.50
P weee 4 e 6215 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 25deg.caster | pr | 450
6160 | PROTEGH single seat buggy. clear 1] 14 6216 | FAONT STEERING BLOCKS pr| 200
| | 6161 | SIDEWINDER single seat buggy. clear 1| 1400 5217 | INLINE STEERING BLOCK, Use with #5218 | pr | 200
6162 | COUGAR OUTLAW oval full-tendered, clear | 1 | 18.00 6218 | INLINE FRONT AXLE, use with #5217 o | 500
6163 | SPRINTER #1 1| 1400 8219 | FRONT STUB AXLES, widips, nuts pr | 500
6164 | SPAINTER #2 1 | 1400 223 | KINGPINS, wiclps o | 200
6165 | CHEVY BERETTA slock car 1| 18.00 6224 | SHOCK PINS, wiset screws |pr[2%0 |
8166 | OLDS CUTLASS stock car 1| 100 6228 | HINGE PINS. Inner, wiclips pr | 250
6167 | LOLA T160 Can Am (not for siock RG10) 1| 1800 6227 | HINGE PINS, outer, wiclips pro| 250
6168 | JAGUAR XJRS, GTP Coupe (not for RC10) | 1 | 18.00 6230 | FRONT SHOCK STRUT 1 | as50
6169 | 88 CALIFORNIA FORD STADIUM TRUCK | 1 | 18.00 6231 | FRONT SHOCK STRUT lorwidearms | 1 | 450
6170 | FORD T-BIRD 198 stock car 1] 1800 | 6235 | 4-40 THREADED ROD, (upper link) el 1%
6171 | NISSAN GTP (not for stock RC10) 1] 1B.00 6240 | REBUILD KIT, (screwsiclipsipins et ) 1 | 1200
6172 | CHEVY LUMINA 1920 stock car 1| 1800 6241 | FRONT END SCREW SET 1 | 200
6173 | PROTECH Il updated Buggy body 1| 14,00 6242 | FRONT WHEEL LOCKNUTS, 4-40 6 | 100
6174 | TOYOTA BAJA PICKUP 1| 1800
6175 | TOYOTA "B9 HF GTP (not for stock RC10] 1| 18.00 e e
6176 | PENSKE PC18 INDY {nol for stock m:'.fn':f' 1| 1moo thchaind ﬁﬁﬁﬁ m&& : ﬂMWARE e
6177 | JAGUAR XJR10 GTP Coupe (not for RC10) | 1 | 18.00 6250 | SERVO SAVER, linkage, tie rod kit (bag 6-2) [ 1 [ 11.00
6255 | SEAVO SAVERS, plasticonly, 2 complete | 1 | 250
-8 : 625 | LINKAGE, ‘z"wires and collars 1| 150
L B e - 6257 | TIE ROD SET wiends T | 850
6180 | DRIVER, dlear 1] 200 258 | TIE ROD SET, rods only 1 | 200
6182 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING, 5 1/2° 1| 200 6250 | TURNBUCKLE, "Adjustable Tie Rod” se1 with
6183 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING, 7 1| zoo i 7 winbuckles, 14 cups | em|1600
6184 | WING, smail, 2 x 45, plastic only 1] 150 | 6270 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball wmale 4-40thread | 2 | 2.50

} denates non-standard discount item
danctes item supplied in RC10 kits

() denotes NEW ITEM




........

part list
qy na. descripdion pkg | price i
€273 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball wimale 4-40 thread, |2 | 250 e e
1/10" longer thread than #6270 bt e
6271 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball male 4-40 (bag 6-14] |12 |10.00 G445 EHWHS rear, I:I 4 X 1 32 stroke  (bag Er-'Qll ...2_-. 25.00
6274 | BALL CUPS, spares for #6270 & 6271, nylon |14 | 5.00 6447 sm:us'réé;_r 0.4 bore x 1.02 stioke 2 |2500
_ 8280| 832x12alum flatheadscrews |16 | 200 8448 | SHOCKS from 04borexD71soke |2 2500
6281 | 832 x 7/8 alum. flat head screws & | 100 6449 | SHOCKS, front, 0.4 x 0.56 sroke  (bag 6-10) | 2 [ 2500
6284 | 4-40 x 1/4 alum, socket head cap scews 12 | 400 6452 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 1.32 stoke (W) 1 | 600
6285 | 4-40 1 1/4 steel socket head capscrews (12 | 200 | | | 6453 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 102 stioke 1 | 600 |
6288 | 4-40 x 1/4 bution head sockst screws & | 200 6454 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 0.71 stroke 1 | 850
6291 | 4-40 x 1/4 flat head socket screws 6 | 200 6455 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 0.56 stroke  (kit} 1 | 550
6292 | 4-40 x /8 fiat head socket screws 6 | 200 6458 | SHAFT, 1.32 stroke. (kit) 1 | 300
6205 | 4-40 nuts, 6 each plain, lock, and nylon 18 | 200 6450 | SHAFT, 1.02 stroke 1 | 300
6206 | B-32 nuts, 6 bach locking and nylon 12 | 200 6450 | SHAFT, 0.71 stroke = |1 | 300
6299 | E-GLIPS, for 1/8 ghatt 12| 100 | | | 8481 | SHAFT, 0.56 stoke ity 1 | 300
6411 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 56 1 | 500
i .”-:= m dﬂm m s, e || 6412 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 71 1 | 500
e el 6413 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 1.02 1 | 500
6300 GHASSIS TUB. gold anodized 1 |00 | | | 6414 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 132 1 | 500
6305 | GRAPHITE CHASSIS, Assoc. weave pattern |1 |65.00 6463 | END CAP, all 0.4 bore shocks 1 | 300
6310 | NOSE PLATE, gold anodized 1 | Boo 6454 | PISTONS, all 0.4 bore shocks 4 | 300
6320 | NOSE BRACE TUBES, gold anodized 2 | 400 6467 | REBUILD KIT, for 2 shacks, 0.4 bore 1 | 200
6323 | REAR BULKHEAD 1 | 400 | 6468 | GASKETS, end cap 1o body seals 2] 100
6325 | TRANSMISSION BRACE 1 | 200 6470 | MOUNTING KIT, wirod ends, for 2shacks |1 | 450
6327 | WING TUBES 2 | 100 8471 | ROD ENDS for 2 shocks, 230 ball 2 | 300
6330 | BODY MOUNT KIT, wihardware (bag 6-5) |1 | 200 6473 | SHOCK BUSHINGS 4 | 100
B332 | HOOD PINS B 50 6474 | SPRING CLAMPS AND GLIPS- 4 sals 4 300
6334 | BATTERY CUPS, wistraps, hrdwre (bag 6-7) |2 | 600 6480 | SPRINGS, rear. 2.75 x 041 wire, green 2 | 100
6335 | BATTERY HOLD-DOWN STRAPS pr | 250 | 6478 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 % 042 wire, silver 2 [ 100
6336 | SERVO MOUNTS, whardware  (bag 6:6) |4 | 200 | | | 6481 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 » 043 wire, biack 2 | 100
6338 | ANTENNA KIT, whardware 1 | 200 6470 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x 045 wire. gold 2 | 100
; 4 6430 | SPRINGS, front, 1.60 x .042 wire, silver g | 1o
. e aeEE 6431 | SPRINGS, front, 1,50 x .045 wir. gold _ 2 | 100
E:‘;:';:" Bﬂ& PUSFLNDIVN aim_ SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x 041wire, graen 2 | 100
6350 HEAH SUSPENSION KiTno shocks :bagﬁ-l!] | 6406 | SPRINGS, Wont, 1.30 x O42wire, siver |2 | 1.00
6351 | REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT £495 | SPRINGS, Iront, 1.30 x .043 wire, black 2 | 100
6355 |REAR ﬁ.—ﬁ.ﬂhﬁ. ar 5.00 | | 'E-d.ﬁ SPFII'MGE front, 1.30 ¥ 045 wire, Wd 2 1.00
6360 | REAR SUSP. MOUNTS, 3" anti-squat pr| 200 i i
6365 | REAR HUB CARRIERS B prlsoo| | | il
6366 | REAR HUB CARRIERS, 1 172 © pr| 450 iim B )
with #6350 gives 3° toe-in per side P e
8370 | DOGBOME {rear half-shaft) 11| 600 et Bl b S A S
6371 | UNIVERSAL DOGBONE/STUB AXLE pr | 3000 5410 | SHOCK OILS, 140 wt, 1 oz bottle 1 ] 125
6372 | DOGBONE SPRINGS and spacers 2 | 0 5411 | SHOCK OILS, 90 wt, 1 oz botlle 1 | 125
6373 | SPACERS for #5371 10] 1.50 5412 | SHOCKOILS, 50 wt, 1 oz bottie 1 | 125
6374 | REAR STUB AXLE, with roll pin 1| s00 5413 | SHOCKOILS, 40 wt, 1 oz bofle — | [
6375 | ROLL PIN for stub axle 6| 50 5414 | SHOCKOILS, 30 wi, 1 0z batlle 1| 128
6378 | REAR SHOCK STRUT 1 | 450 5415 | SHOCK OILS, 20 wt, 1 oz bottie B ERRE:
6380 | HINGE PINS, rear, inner 2 | 200 5416 | SHOCKOILS, 10w, 1 oz botie 1| 125
6381 | HINGE PINS, rear, outes 2 | 250 5420 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 10 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 | 350
6385 | 4-40x 1 1/d_tveaded rod (upper link) 2| 100 5421 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 20 wt, 2 oz botle 1 | 350
6387 | AXLE BUSHING. 1/4 x /B x 400, wiwasher | 2 | 100 5422 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 30 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 | 350
6388 | CONE WASHER, 1/4 x 400 x .006 4| 100 5423 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 40 wt, 2 02 boftle 1 | 350
6390 | KNOCKOFFS, rear wheel 8-32 nylon wing nuts | 4 | 1.00 5425 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 80 wt, 2 0z bottie 1 | 350
6394 | REBUILD KIT, screws, dlips, pins, etc. 11000 1 ]

|} denoles non-standard discount item
(kit) denotes itam supplied in RC10 kits

{vr) denatos NEW ITEM




part list
qiy| oo description pkz | price
6633 | FELT SEALS 2 | 100
6634 | TRANSMISSION E-CLIP and screw set 1 | 300
6635 | E-CLIPS AND WASHER for #6610 3 | 100
: 8636 | SILICON DIF GREASE, 114 oz batlle 1 | 250
6500 | YOKOMO STOCK MOTOR, 1] 2500 e R
| 12" advanced (RC10 kit moter) e AR
8502 | REEDY STOCK, Ulira style case, race tuned | 1 | 28.00 | B650 | SPUR GEAR, 48 tooth, 32 pitch 1| 150
6506 | REEDY E-S SPORT 4. bushing-type 4WD off- | 1 | 28.00 8653 | SPUR GEAR, 54 testh, 32 pitch 1| 180
road, with 17 turns of Smm wire & fixed timing 6657 | PINION GEAR, 11 tooth, 32 pitch, wiset screw |1 | 3.00
6507 | REEDY E-S SPORT 2, bushing type. 2WD off- | 1 | 28.00 6658 | PINION GEAR, 12 togth, 32 pitch, wiset screw | 1 | 3.00
road, with 20 wrms of mmwie & fwedliming | | 6658 | PINION GEAR, 13 tooth, 32 pitch, wisel screw | 1 | 300
6508 | REEDY E-S ULTIMATE 2, with bafl bearings. | 1 | 45.00 | 6660 | PINION GEAR, 14 tooth, 32 pitch, wiseiscrew | 1 | 300 |
2WD off-road modified racing. adjustable timing, 6661 | PINION GEAR, 15 toolh, 32 pitch, wiset screw | 1 3.00
19 twrne of £5mm wire. — || 6862 | PINION GEAR, 16 tooth, 32 pitch, wiset screw | 1 | 3.00
6509 | REEDY E-S ULTIMATE 4, with bad bearings. | 1 | 4500 8665 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 11teeth32p |1 | 5.00
4WD ofi-road modified racing, adjustable timing, 6666 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 12t0oth32p |1 | 500
_ 15 turns of . 7mm wire. 6667 | PREGISION MACHINED PINION 13t00th32p |1 | 500
6510 | REEDY E-S ULTIMATE OVAL 1 | 4500 6668 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 14tooth 32p |1 | 500
6512 | BAUSHES, Yokomo motors, high performance | pr | 3.00 6669 | PRECISION MACHINED PINICN, 15tooth32p |1 | 5.00
6514 | BAUSH SPRINGS for all Yokomo motars pr 2.1]3! 6670 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 16tooth 32p | 1 500
B515 | MOTOR MOUNTING SCREWS. metric 4 1.00 BOS1 | PINION SET SCREWS & WRENCH 6 ; 2.50
6515 | CUT BRUSHES for Yokomo motors pr| 4.25 i i X
6517 | REEDY COMPETITION BRUSHES pr| 3.0 o ffﬂEﬂlﬁlﬁN "Ac"lﬁgq -
6520 | CAPACITORS, nosesuppression.0 tout |2 | 200 |  PINION GEARS Sl
6521 | ULTRA Series. Reedy Modibed, Silver Dot | 1 | 80.00 8674 | 13 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1] 500
8522 | ULTRA Series. Reedy Modified, Red Dot 1 | 80.00 6675 | 14 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
6523 | ULTRA. Reedy Modiied, Oval, Pink Dot 1 | 80.00 6676 | 15 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| s00
6524 | ULTAA. Reedy Modified, Sprint, God Dot 1 [ 8000 | | e&77 |16 TOOTH, 48 FITCH 1 | so0
6525 | ULTRA, Reedy Mod. GoldStar, for 1700mAhbat.| 1 | 80.00 6678 | 17 TOOTH, 48 FITCH 1 | 500
_B525 | LLTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Blue Dot 1 | 8000 6679 | 18 TOOTH, 48 PITCH i | 500
6527 | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Green Dot 1 | 8o.00 6680 | 15 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1 | 500
6550 | REEDY-IN-A-CAN, power spray 6 oz. 1] as0 6681 | 20 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
B551 HEED‘r IN-A-CAN, cleaner 1602, 1| 850 6682 |21 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1 500
I TRANREREN | [[oszromaerm T
E i e hesrn bl Saan 6684 | 23 TOOTH, 48 PITCH — 1| 500
6600 | TRANSMISSION KIT, whushings  {bag &12: 1| 40,00 6685 | 24 TOOTH, 48 FITCH 1 | 500
G505 | HOUSING, left and nght pr| Sso0 6686 |25 TOOTH, 48 FITCH 1 5.00
6605 | BEARING ADAPTERS 2| 150 L
6507 mmnmunﬂNGPLATE danodized |1 | 600| |  DDErICINA CDIID CEAL S
6604 | MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE, Eﬂcmm 1] e0| & Fﬁﬁﬁlﬂ"#ﬂﬂ - Gﬁ'ﬂuﬂs L
66508 | GEAR DUST COVER 11| 100 6600 |72 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1
6509 | DRIVE GEAR PIVOT 1| 400 6691 | 75 TOOTH, 48 PITGH 1
6610 | IDLE GEAR FIVOT 1] 300| [ | ees2 |78 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1
B611 | SPINE (CENTER) PLATE 1| 200 | #6803 |81 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1
e S S B e 2205
6614 | IDLE GEARS, black, precislon & reinforced pr| 500 i i ; B
8517 | DIF TUBE, w/ inner hub and Tefion bushings | 1 | 7.00 3504 | CONNECTORS, 2-pin JST mating pair, wipins | 1 | 100
5618 DI F SHAFT, w' left dif pinion i S.00 3505 | CONMNECTORS, 2-pin AMP, mating pair i 1.00
6520 | DIF PINION, left (small hole) 1| 400 3740 | CONNECTORS, 3-pin AMP, mating pair 1| 150
6621 | DIF PINION, right, (iarge hole) 1] 400 3714 | SERVO TAPE - 1] 100
6623 | DIF TEFLOM BUSHINGS 2| 150 3715 | Radio Voltage Dropping Dicdes, .7 volts ea 2| 100
6624 | DIF OUTER HUB 1| 250 3737 | SILICON WIRE, 16 gauge, 2fired, 2fiblack | 1 | 500
6625 | DIF DRIVE RINGS - 2| 180 86711 | RESISTOR, throtle control, Yokomo 1| 800
6626 | DIF BALLS 16| 1.00 6712 | WIPER, throttie control = 2| 250
8627 | DIF THRUST BEARING SET 1| 250 6713 | AESISTOR MOUNTING BRACKET (1] 200
6628 | DIF SPRING and nut i 1.00 6714 | BYPASS KIT, for throttle resistor 1 350
5629 | DIF LOCKNUTS, 5-40 & | 100 3736 | FAST-CHARGE CORD. 6-cell packs 1| 400
8630 | TRANSMISSION OILITE BUSHING SET 1| 300] | | 738 | FAST-CHARGE CORD, 7-cell packs 1| 400

(") denotes non-standard discount item
{kit} denotes iterm supplied in RC10 kits

{7 denotes NEW ITEM




pan liga part last
na. description pkg| price giy| deseripgion Phg | price
€742 | CONNECTOR, 2male-pinw/7 silicon leads | 1| 250| | | 6820H | REAR TIRES, TQ, low profie, fits 6802 & 6803 .
6743 CONNECTOR. 2 temala-pin, 7" silicon leads 1 250 and mast 2° rims HARD pro|10.00
6744 | WIRE HARNESS, input, 3-pin, wiradiodiode | 1| 450 66215 | REAR TIRES, TQ, "Cut-down Spikes™, S e
6745 | WIRE HARNESS, cutput, 2-pin, wmotorcap. | 1| 3.00 | low profile, fits 6802 & 6803, SOFT pr (10.00
6746 | ADAPTER, Tamiyabatt to RC10orcharger | 1| 400 6821M | REAR TIRES, TQ, "Cut-down Spikes™ i
6772 | CHARGER, OFF-ROAD, 67 cell = 1| 2500 low profile, fits 6802 & 6803, MEDIUM pr[10.00
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 7  6821H | REAR TIRES, TQ, "Cut-down Spikes”,
87727 | CHARGER, as above, but Tamiya connectors | 1| 2500 low profile, fits 6802 & 6603 HARD pr [10.00 |
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 6852 | FRONT TQ RIMS, usoforTQandother2 1/8°tires | pr | 4.00
6774 | RESISTORS, replacment for #6772 chargers | 2| 475 6853 | FRONT TQ RIMS chrome finish, fits 2 18" tires| pr | 6.00
T T 6862 | TAMIYA FRONT WHEEL ADAPTERS 4 | 200
f mm BIEe 6863 | BUSHINGS, 316 x 5/16, for wo rims 2pr | 1.00
WENT ER SR oin bl AT e 68705 | FRONT TIRES, TQ, low profile, fits 6852 & 6853 ]
MAGHNUM JA. ra:m:- waq.H revr, S-32servos | 1| 184 95' and most 2 1/8 ~ nms, SOFT pr |160.00
CRYSTALS for xmirircvr, 27mhz band pr| 12000 6870M | FRONT TIRES, TQ, lowprofile, it 535266853 | |
| | CRYSTALS for xmirfrovr, TE and 7Smhz band | pr| 17.00° and most 2 1/8° rims, MEDIUM pr |10.00
R4H | MICRO RECEIVER - 1| s9gs" 6B70H | FRONT TIRES, TQ.lowprofile, fits 6852 46853
$-32H | SERVO, uira mini, high speed N 1| sags and most 2 1/8° rims, HARD pr |10.00
(*) denotes non-standard discount item | 68715 | FRONT TIRES, TQ, 3RIBBED GROOVED, | |
| tow profile, m;s.asaas&aa  SOFT pr [10.00
Ciimeren 6871M | FRONT TIRES, TQ, 2 RIBBED GROOVED,
i T ; - low profile, fits BASZ & 6B53, MEDIUM pro[10.00
NES1A | SERVO, Bantam midget, Futaba plug 1| 4667 6871H | FRONT TIRES, TQ, 3 RIBBED GROOVED. _
NER2S | RECEIVER, micro 1| 6000 low profile, fits 6852 & 6853, HARD pr [10.00 |
NESCT1 | ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER 1 | 180.00° 6876 | FRONT TIRES SPIKES, fits TQ rims pr | 850
Templet ® Pro Modol = i =
NESCT4 | ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER | 1 | 115,007
Temptet® EcoromyModal | | | Pgaesarr AESe N
NEHS HEAT SINKS br amﬁ:‘ wd controliars pt mm‘ "__or ups T'RES Fonﬁ m wmm
; ; ZCT1S | FOAM INSERTS, for rear fie of RG10or font | pr | 8.50
‘ | & rear of Yokomo Suppons sidewall of soft B
6776 | REEDY POWER RC10 PACK, 6ol SCA[ 1] 3800 compourd tres. o
6777 REEDY POWER RC10 PACK, Gcel  SCE| 1| 4600 TFSS SOFT, used for Y210 front, also fits front pr [11.00
6782 | SCR, single call 1| &00 TQ wheels B
6785 SEE._F_MQE- cedll 1 750 TFSM MED (used asin ¥TF55). All track conditions pr 11_:!;!1
6786 | REEDY Malched 6-cell, “Faciory pack” SCE | 1| 48.00° TF5H | HARD. (used as in #TF55). All rack condibans | pr [11.00
6787 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, “Racerpack” SCE| 1| 5100 | |TR8S | SOFT. High wraction compound for cry, hard | pr |11.00
6788 | REEDY Maichod 6cel, ‘Teampack’  SCE| 1| 54.00° slippory tracks (foam inserts recommended)
GTHG REEDY Matched F-call, 'F.Bm'y' pacl-c" SCE| 1 56,007 TREM NEI:IILIH Mad 'u'actmn mmpounl:lfu'sllpper]' pr |11.00
6790 | REEDY Malched 7-cell, "Racerpack” SGE| 1| 59507 | | | tomedium iracton surfaces.
€791 | REEDY Matched T-cell, ‘Taa.fn pack’ SCE| 1| 63.007] TRBH HARD. Firm mmpuund for hi traction surfaces | pr |11.00
6792 | REEDY Matched E-cell, “Faciory pack® SCR | 1| 42007 TROS | SOFT. Same knob pattern as TO20 fre, onfy | pr [11.00
6783 | REEDY Makched B-coll, “Racer pack® SCR| 1| 45.00° taller profile, works well an slippery, bumpy
6784 | REEDY Malched 6-cofl, “Team pack”™ SCR| 1| 48007 tracks (loam inserts recommended. ) ]
6795 | REEDY Makhed 7-cell, “Factory pack’ SCR | 1| 49.00° TRSM | MEDIUM, Same as above, only for hi taction | pr [11.00
6796 | REEDY Makched 7-cell, “Racerpack’ SCR| 1 | 5250 surfaces -
6797 | REEDY Matched 7-cel, “Team pack’ SCR| 1| 56.00° TROH | HARD. Similar to above pe [11.00
(" i denctes msranuar:l discount Imrn TR125 DIHEGTIDNAL EF“IKE PATTEFW TIRE. IDI pr |11.00
1 very dry, slippery conditions (foam insert recom-| |
] T e
oy qm *1’,.{-'-'-&-' :EEE' s TR1ZM | MEDIUM Samo as above, only for medum to_| pr_|11.00
LR e e e R i hi fracion surlaces.
REAR TG RIMS, use for TQ and other 2 sres | prf 550| | |TR20 | SPONGE REARTIRES, for hard packed | pr [20.00
AEAR TQ RIMS, chrome finish, fite 2° tires prl 750 clay tracks )
REAR TIRES, TQ, low profile, fits 6802 & 6803 | | —
and most 2° nms, SOFT pr| 1000
5620M | REAR TIRES. TQ, low profile, fits 6802 86803
and most 2" rims, MEDIUM pr| 1000 )

("} denctes non-standard discount item
(kit) denotes item supplied in AC10 kits

() denotes NEW ITEM




list pan Ii.lu

description pkg| price qiy|  no. description pkg| price
MDA DR WATLIE ”s & “Hss | | | SPee| ALLENDRIVER, 1/16", screwdriver handie | 1 | 4.40°
it et ooy i | B850| ALLEN WRENCH SET, 332 1/16, 050, 035 | 4 | 250
REAR RIM SET, 13", w/ screws (kit} | pr| 600 B351 |  PINION SET SCREWS WITH WRENCH 6 | 250
REAR RIM SET, 13/4" chrome finesh, wiscrews pr | 1100 | | | 6955| SHOGCKWRENGH and ball joint spitter 1| 250
_REAR TIRES, 72 knob, (Pro-L #100) fies 1 34°| pr | 10.00 6960 | POSTER, jumping RC10 ELE 1
REAR TIHEs AssocProL, s 134" ime (kit) | pr | 10.00 BOE1 POSTER, Jay Halksey, car, and World Gup 1 200
FRONT RIM SET, 2°, wiscrews {kity |pr| 400 6970 | HAT, with jumping RC10 1| 600
FRONT RIM SET, chrome finish, 2°, wiscrews | pr | 7.00 | B871| VHS VIDEO, “WINNING EDGE" 1| 2485
FRONT TIRES, ProLine, knobby, fits 2° rime | pr| B.50 3812| REEDY MODIFIED decals, fluorescent pink 1| 200
FRONT TIRES, AssociPro, 4rib, fits 2* ims (kit)y | pr | 850 3813 | REEDY MODIFIED decass, biue 1| 200
FRONT TIRES, Assoc/Pro"V paddietread, fits 2° | pr | 8.50 3814| REEDY MODIFIED decals, red 1| 2oo
FRONT TIRES SPIKES, fits 2* rims 1 pr| 850 3815| REEDY MODIFIED decals, black 1| 150
l 3816 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, white 1] 150

5900 | COMPLETE BALL BEARING SET Tl mooo| | | r’HﬂTE Ties are coded with mjaredpamrj

(SEE SPECS ON PAGE 3) 8125 | FRONT WHEELS pr| 500
6901 | BALL BEARINGS, 3/16 x 5/16, plain 2 | 1200 B126 | FRONT WHEELS, chrome finish or| 800
| 802 | BALL BEARINGS, 3/16 x5/16, flanged 2 | 1400 902 BALL BEARINGS, for one front wheel or | 1400
6903 | BALL BEARINGS, outdrive, 38 x 58, plain | 2 | 2000 8130 FRONT TIRE DONUTS, Green pr| 450
897 mnmmas 104 x 38, I'Iangal;l 2 | 1300 131 FRONT TIRE DONUTS, Black or | 450
] | |40 | FRONT WHEELS/TIRES, Green, or | 1200
. 2 B141 FRONT WHEELEI'TIFI-ES Black, pr| 1200
SP27 T—EHIHT ﬁssuc—ﬂmdy nman S M L XL 1 00" mounted & frued o
SP29 | T-SHIRT, yiw, wi “Mean i1 1/8, 1112, and 1/10 B340 REAR WHEELS pr| 600
R/C cars” depicted—S, M, L, XL, men'ssize |1 | 8.00° E041 REAR WHEELS, chrome finish pr| 800
SP30 | REEDY T-SHIRT, latesthotcolor! 5, M. L XL |1 | 8.00° 8155 | REAR TIRE DONUTS, Green pr| 850
SP73 | ALLEN WRENCH, 332, screwdriverhandle  [1 | 5107 BE45 REAR WHEELE-"I’IFIES Grean, pr| 17.00
SP76 | PHILLPSSCREWDRIVER. #2 |1 | &75 | mounted & trued
SPT3 | NUT DRIVE, 3@ | ese] | B e ]
SPB5 | NUT DRIVER, 1/4" 1| 439 I
SPBE | NUT DRIVER, 316 - T [ ase E

BATTERY PACKS!

(see page 7)

REEDY POWER MATCHED PACKS
SCR—Fast charge, durable, high voltage.
Recommended use: Stock & Modified racing.
#6792 6-cell “Factory Pack™ $42.00
#HET93 6-cell “Racer Pack™  $45.00
#6794 6-cell “Team Pack” 548.00
#6735 7-cell “Factory Pack” $49.00
HETIE 7-cell “Racer Pack” £52.50
#6797 7-cell “Team Pack” £56.00
SCE—High capacity, new technology battery.
Recommended use: Modified Class racing.
#6786  6-cell "Factory Pack” $48.00
#6787 6-cell "Racer Pack™ $51.00
#6788 g-cell “Team Pack” $24.00
#6780  7-cell “Factory Pack” $56.00
#6790 7-cell "Racer Pack” $59.50
H#ETH 7-cell “Team Pack”  $63.00

{*} denetes non-standard discount item (i) denotes NEW ITEM
(kit) denctes item supplied in AC10 kits B




